 Family Property Dispute – 2 Cases 

 Personality Difference- 2 Cases 

02 cases are pending & 02 Closed. 

15. Disaster Preparedness Training Centre Report during December-2023.    

• TotalBooking-48 

• Utility Charges Collected from Conference Hall & Dormitory -Rs.2,04,100/-(Rupees 

Two Lakh Four Thousand One Hundred )Only